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NS&==/7 Raj Rishi Bhartrihari Matsya University, Alwar

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

M.Sc. Zoology (Previous) Examination, 2023

Day & Date Time Subject/Paper
. : Paper-I
Thursday, May 25, 2023 07:00 AM TO 10:00 AM Biosysiematicsani Tazpnomy
Saturday, May 27,2023 | 07:00 AMTO 10:00 AM | 2Perll
’ i Structure and Functions of Invertebrates
) . Paper-III
Tuesday, May 30, 2023 07:00 AM TO 10:00 AM Maleexisr Eiplogy b Biotecinpiiay
Paper-1V
Thursday, June 01, 2023 07:00 AM TO 10:00 AM

General Physiology

Saturday, June 03, 2023

07:00 AM TO 10:00 AM

Paper-V
Biochemistry

Tuesday, June 06, 2023

07:00 AMTO 10:00 AM

Paper-VI Biostatistics and Population Genetics

Note : Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the
University through the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date of Examination
for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.
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- 227 Raj Rishi Bhartrihari Matsya University, Alwar

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

M.Sc. Zoology (Final) Examination, 2023

Day & Date Time Subject/Paper
Wednesday, May 24,2023 | 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM g?gf;; o Chordates
Friday, May 26,2023 | 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM E‘:}i‘;:{;ﬂmemal Bislogy and Ethology
Monday, May 29, 2023 | 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM PG?;ZI;L ——
Wednesday, May 31, 2023 | 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM ?f)i?:g R
Paper-V

Friday, June 02, 2023 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM |Optional Paper-I
Entomology -Insect Morphology and Physiology

Paper-VI

Optional Paper-II

Monday, June 05, 2023 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM |Entomology -Insect Systamatics Ecology and
Applied Entomology

Note : Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the
University through the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date of Examination
for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained. Q.
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